
Fermo 29 30 Aprile Superveteran - Prove Cronometrate

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 50 OCCHIOLINI F. - Honda 1:49.684
Miglior T.

1 2:13.871 16:43:57.700

2 2:03.318 16:46:01.018

3 1:53.979 16:47:54.997

4 1:59.331 16:49:54.328

5 1:50.792 16:51:45.120

6 2:48.390 16:54:33.510

7 2:11.627 16:56:45.137

8 1:49.684 16:58:34.821

9 2:36.371 17:01:11.192

 Po. 2 - # 2 MENCARELLI G. - Honda + 02.813
Diff. Primo

1 2:22.449 16:45:18.829

2 2:19.699 16:47:38.528

3 2:12.466 16:49:50.994

4 1:59.026 16:51:50.020

5 1:55.690 16:53:45.710

6 1:55.447 16:55:41.157

7 2:12.928 16:57:54.085

8 1:52.497 16:59:46.582

9 2:11.786 17:01:58.368

 Po. 3 - # 8 IACOPINI G. - KTM + 03.805
Diff. Primo

1 2:29.499 16:44:51.240

2 2:30.015 16:47:21.255

3 2:08.996 16:49:30.251

4 2:11.844 16:51:42.095

5 1:56.021 16:53:38.116

6 1:55.491 16:55:33.607

7 1:54.304 16:57:27.911

8 1:53.489 16:59:21.400

9 2:52.339 17:02:13.739

 Po. 4 - # 89 CANELLA G. - Honda + 04.106
Diff. Primo

1 2:10.875 16:50:09.821

2 1:56.940 16:52:06.761

3 2:17.094 16:54:23.855

4 2:00.708 16:56:24.563

5 1:53.790 16:58:18.353

6 1:54.735 17:00:13.088

 Po. 5 - # 661 PAMPURI P. - Husqvarna + 04.715
Diff. Primo

1 2:24.171 16:46:13.877

2 2:13.660 16:48:27.537

3 1:57.479 16:50:25.016

4 1:59.850 16:52:24.866

5 1:59.572 16:54:24.438

6 1:54.399 16:56:18.837

7 1:57.778 16:58:16.615

8 1:54.461 17:00:11.076

 Po. 6 - # 40 ANNIBALDI G. - Honda + 04.822
Diff. Primo

1 2:12.947 16:43:59.985

2 2:02.503 16:46:02.488

3 1:57.681 16:48:00.169

4 2:19.533 16:50:19.702

5 1:56.645 16:52:16.347

6 2:49.537 16:55:05.884

7 1:54.506 16:57:00.390

8 2:25.186 16:59:25.576

9 1:59.812 17:01:25.388

 Po. 7 - # 55 LANTSCHNER N. - Yamaha + 05.011
Diff. Primo

1 2:19.112 16:44:09.117

2 2:08.834 16:46:17.951

3 2:02.190 16:48:20.141

4 1:59.994 16:50:20.135

5 2:09.214 16:52:29.349

6 2:06.111 16:54:35.460

7 2:01.548 16:56:37.008

8 1:54.695 16:58:31.703

9 2:14.856 17:00:46.559

 Po. 8 - # 21 RAVAGLIA M. - Suzuki + 05.090
Diff. Primo

1 2:16.936 16:45:40.829

2 2:00.694 16:47:41.523

3 2:00.443 16:49:41.966

4 1:58.149 16:51:40.115

5 1:57.569 16:53:37.684

6 2:49.636 16:56:27.320

7 1:54.774 16:58:22.094

8 1:55.307 17:00:17.401

 Po. 9 - # 254 GIULIODORI A. - Kawasaki + 05.127
Diff. Primo

1 2:07.559 16:44:06.718

2 2:01.187 16:46:07.905

3 1:59.007 16:48:06.912

4 1:58.685 16:50:05.597

5 2:09.383 16:52:14.980

6 2:01.821 16:54:16.801

7 2:00.261 16:56:17.062

8 1:54.811 16:58:11.873

9 1:56.096 17:00:07.969

 Po. 10 - # 331 SALLICATI C. - Honda + 05.402
Diff. Primo

1 2:47.302 16:46:26.576

2 1:58.570 16:48:25.146

3 1:58.165 16:50:23.311

4 2:00.785 16:52:24.096

5 1:56.625 16:54:20.721

6 1:57.022 16:56:17.743

7 1:55.086 16:58:12.829

8 1:57.164 17:00:09.993

Fastest lap: 1:49.684 
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Fermo 29 30 Aprile Superveteran - Prove Cronometrate

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 11 - # 326 SANTORI L. - KTM + 05.662
Diff. Primo

1 2:20.791 16:44:15.574

2 2:01.180 16:46:16.754

3 1:59.189 16:48:15.943

4 1:57.167 16:50:13.110

5 1:58.284 16:52:11.394

6 1:56.648 16:54:08.042

7 1:57.475 16:56:05.517

8 1:55.346 16:58:00.863

9 1:58.827 16:59:59.690

 Po. 12 - # 5 BENNATI F. - Honda + 05.751
Diff. Primo

1 2:14.987 16:43:59.935

2 2:25.189 16:46:25.124

3 2:09.652 16:48:34.776

4 1:55.913 16:50:30.689

5 1:55.730 16:52:26.419

6 3:23.234 16:55:49.653

7 2:07.112 16:57:56.765

8 1:55.435 16:59:52.200

9 2:04.556 17:01:56.756

 Po. 13 - # 179 CATALANO P. - Honda + 05.858
Diff. Primo

1 2:14.300 16:44:08.876

2 2:01.757 16:46:10.633

3 2:00.291 16:48:10.924

4 1:59.888 16:50:10.812

5 1:58.390 16:52:09.202

6 1:57.344 16:54:06.546

7 1:56.934 16:56:03.480

8 2:05.413 16:58:08.893

9 1:55.542 17:00:04.435

 Po. 14 - # 350 CAROSI E. - Yamaha + 06.512
Diff. Primo

1 2:17.525 16:44:29.324

2 2:12.059 16:46:41.383

3 2:11.199 16:48:52.582

4 2:07.137 16:50:59.719

5 1:56.570 16:52:56.289

6 1:56.377 16:54:52.666

7 2:14.066 16:57:06.732

8 2:15.945 16:59:22.677

9 1:56.196 17:01:18.873

 Po. 15 - # 44 GOFFREDI A. - Kawasaki + 07.031
Diff. Primo

1 2:29.666 16:45:26.481

2 2:12.762 16:47:39.243

3 2:13.045 16:49:52.288

4 1:56.715 16:51:49.003

5 2:00.333 16:53:49.336

6 1:57.621 16:55:46.957

7 2:52.311 16:58:39.268

8 1:59.216 17:00:38.484

 Po. 16 - # 46 DONGHI I. - Yamaha + 07.516
Diff. Primo

1 2:25.878 16:44:17.520

2 2:10.670 16:46:28.190

3 2:02.217 16:48:30.407

4 2:00.061 16:50:30.468

5 2:43.616 16:53:14.084

6 1:58.493 16:55:12.577

7 1:57.200 16:57:09.777

8 2:45.606 16:59:55.383

9 2:11.104 17:02:06.487

 Po. 17 - # 19 BERTOLI C. - Yamaha + 07.671
Diff. Primo

1 2:21.492 16:44:44.067

2 2:05.231 16:46:49.298

3 2:04.643 16:48:53.941

4 1:59.750 16:50:53.691

5 1:57.621 16:52:51.312

6 1:59.574 16:54:50.886

7 1:57.355 16:56:48.241

8 1:59.984 16:58:48.225

9 1:59.263 17:00:47.488

 Po. 18 - # 7 VERTICCHIO M. - KTM + 07.747
Diff. Primo

1 2:37.444 16:45:02.593

2 2:01.990 16:47:04.583

3 4:30.993 16:51:35.576

4 2:39.426 16:54:15.002

5 2:49.595 16:57:04.597

6 1:57.431 16:59:02.028

7 2:46.329 17:01:48.357

 Po. 19 - # 406 MUZI M. - Yamaha + 07.868
Diff. Primo

1 2:25.385 16:45:13.815

2 2:13.003 16:47:26.818

3 2:02.081 16:49:28.899

4 1:58.651 16:51:27.550

5 2:04.644 16:53:32.194

6 1:58.311 16:55:30.505

7 1:57.552 16:57:28.057

8 1:59.502 16:59:27.559

9 2:08.921 17:01:36.480

 Po. 20 - # 225 RINALDI D. - Honda + 07.997
Diff. Primo

1 2:17.754 16:44:37.631

2 2:04.096 16:46:41.727

3 2:01.967 16:48:43.694

4 1:58.683 16:50:42.377

5 1:57.681 16:52:40.058

6 1:59.191 16:54:39.249

7 2:13.063 16:56:52.312

8 2:15.838 16:59:08.150

9 2:04.065 17:01:12.215

Fastest lap: 1:49.684 
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Fermo 29 30 Aprile Superveteran - Prove Cronometrate

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 21 - # 42 VAGADORE M. - Kawasaki + 08.063
Diff. Primo

1 2:17.286 16:44:05.710

2 2:03.549 16:46:09.259

3 2:00.514 16:48:09.773

4 2:00.969 16:50:10.742

5 2:00.988 16:52:11.730

6 1:59.343 16:54:11.073

7 2:19.619 16:56:30.692

8 1:57.747 16:58:28.439

9 2:24.218 17:00:52.657

 Po. 22 - # 20 GIACHE M. - Husqvarna + 08.447
Diff. Primo

1 2:21.417 16:44:20.265

2 2:01.774 16:46:22.039

3 2:00.457 16:48:22.496

4 2:00.100 16:50:22.596

5 2:24.550 16:52:47.146

6 2:02.595 16:54:49.741

7 1:58.131 16:56:47.872

8 2:15.977 16:59:03.849

9 2:16.592 17:01:20.441

 Po. 23 - # 115 TONONI L. - Honda + 09.171
Diff. Primo

1 2:17.950 16:44:44.907

2 2:04.190 16:46:49.097

3 2:15.165 16:49:04.262

4 2:00.535 16:51:04.797

5 2:15.318 16:53:20.115

6 1:58.855 16:55:18.970

7 2:06.269 16:57:25.239

8 2:02.613 16:59:27.852

9 2:01.244 17:01:29.096

 Po. 24 - # 323 BARALE R. - Honda + 09.904
Diff. Primo

1 2:24.156 16:45:23.108

2 2:06.098 16:47:29.206

3 2:02.181 16:49:31.387

4 2:00.568 16:51:31.955

5 2:00.248 16:53:32.203

6 2:01.039 16:55:33.242

7 1:59.588 16:57:32.830

8 2:01.193 16:59:34.023

9 2:01.649 17:01:35.672

 Po. 25 - # 761 BORTOLOTTI S. - KTM + 10.377
Diff. Primo

1 2:23.154 16:44:41.307

2 2:19.713 16:47:01.020

3 2:09.847 16:49:10.867

4 2:11.913 16:51:22.780

5 2:17.869 16:53:40.649

6 2:00.061 16:55:40.710

7 2:01.114 16:57:41.824

8 2:00.234 16:59:42.058

9 2:11.521 17:01:53.579

 Po. 26 - # 296 BIAGIOLI A. - KTM + 11.396
Diff. Primo

1 2:25.260 16:44:46.813

2 2:12.180 16:46:58.993

3 2:10.155 16:49:09.148

4 2:06.413 16:51:15.561

5 2:01.876 16:53:17.437

6 2:01.080 16:55:18.517

7 2:03.269 16:57:21.786

8 2:02.265 16:59:24.051

9 2:35.929 17:01:59.980

 Po. 27 - # 16 TRAVERSA M. - Kawasaki + 11.506
Diff. Primo

1 2:21.299 16:44:27.943

2 2:16.613 16:46:44.556

3 2:12.018 16:48:56.574

4 2:31.630 16:51:28.204

5 2:08.126 16:53:36.330

6 2:08.043 16:55:44.373

7 2:03.849 16:57:48.222

8 2:01.190 16:59:49.412

9 2:01.807 17:01:51.219

 Po. 28 - # 228 SCHWARZ K. - KTM + 11.720
Diff. Primo

1 2:21.585 16:44:35.899

2 4:05.717 16:48:41.616

3 2:31.207 16:51:12.823

4 2:03.612 16:53:16.435

5 2:04.194 16:55:20.629

6 2:02.152 16:57:22.781

7 2:04.193 16:59:26.974

8 2:01.404 17:01:28.378

 Po. 29 - # 62 MEROLI R. - KTM + 11.786
Diff. Primo

1 2:26.595 16:45:39.556

2 2:15.645 16:47:55.201

3 2:02.582 16:49:57.783

4 2:01.470 16:51:59.253

5 2:30.197 16:54:29.450

6 2:20.387 16:56:49.837

7 2:05.106 16:58:54.943

8 2:01.528 17:00:56.471

 Po. 30 - # 51 PATERNI M. - KTM + 12.171
Diff. Primo

1 2:14.560 16:44:30.222

2 2:04.287 16:46:34.509

3 2:47.888 16:49:22.397

4 2:02.779 16:51:25.176

5 2:02.484 16:53:27.660

6 2:01.855 16:55:29.515

7 2:02.222 16:57:31.737

8 2:03.881 16:59:35.618

9 2:21.835 17:01:57.453

Fastest lap: 1:49.684 
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Fermo 29 30 Aprile Superveteran - Prove Cronometrate

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 31 - # 311 LORENZINI T. - Yamaha + 12.204
Diff. Primo

1 2:25.482 16:44:34.006

2 2:12.944 16:46:46.950

3 2:10.203 16:48:57.153

4 2:06.560 16:51:03.713

5 2:05.103 16:53:08.816

6 2:03.218 16:55:12.034

7 2:04.127 16:57:16.161

8 2:01.888 16:59:18.049

9 2:19.505 17:01:37.554

 Po. 32 - # 229 GIROTTI L. - Kawasaki + 13.047
Diff. Primo

1 2:18.701 16:46:05.157

2 2:03.360 16:48:08.517

3 2:03.697 16:50:12.214

4 2:11.134 16:52:23.348

5 2:02.731 16:54:26.079

6 2:21.503 16:56:47.582

7 2:03.436 16:58:51.018

 Po. 33 - # 227 DE ANGELIS S. - Suzuki + 13.180
Diff. Primo

1 2:34.243 16:44:48.649

2 2:18.903 16:47:07.552

3 2:05.366 16:49:12.918

4 2:05.017 16:51:17.935

5 3:40.047 16:54:57.982

6 2:19.390 16:57:17.372

7 2:02.864 16:59:20.236

8 2:34.764 17:01:55.000

 Po. 34 - # 172 NAVARRA M. - KTM + 13.911
Diff. Primo

1 2:38.640 16:44:55.376

2 2:21.997 16:47:17.373

3 2:06.499 16:49:23.872

4 2:26.168 16:51:50.040

5 2:07.949 16:53:57.989

6 2:44.249 16:56:42.238

7 2:03.595 16:58:45.833

8 2:45.271 17:01:31.104

 Po. 35 - # 166 GAMBA M. - Husqvarna + 13.969
Diff. Primo

1 2:17.412 16:44:22.493

2 2:09.418 16:46:31.911

3 2:06.843 16:48:38.754

4 2:06.360 16:50:45.114

5 2:10.459 16:52:55.573

6 2:11.112 16:55:06.685

7 2:05.588 16:57:12.273

8 2:03.653 16:59:15.926

9 2:05.819 17:01:21.745

 Po. 36 - # 48 AMADORI M. - Kawasaki + 14.252
Diff. Primo

1 2:26.900 16:44:45.467

2 2:12.417 16:46:57.884

3 2:08.474 16:49:06.358

4 2:09.978 16:51:16.336

5 2:05.425 16:53:21.761

6 2:03.936 16:55:25.697

7 2:06.394 16:57:32.091

8 2:08.051 16:59:40.142

9 2:21.676 17:02:01.818

 Po. 37 - # 715 GIOVANELLI G. - Yamaha + 14.407
Diff. Primo

1 2:48.057 16:45:15.863

2 2:08.923 16:47:24.786

3 2:06.005 16:49:30.791

4 2:09.333 16:51:40.124

5 2:12.816 16:53:52.940

6 2:04.091 16:55:57.031

7 2:05.161 16:58:02.192

8 2:04.965 17:00:07.157

 Po. 38 - # 551 REALI A. - KTM + 15.076
Diff. Primo

1 2:16.096 16:45:45.030

2 2:10.206 16:47:55.236

3 2:04.995 16:50:00.231

4 2:05.119 16:52:05.350

5 2:04.760 16:54:10.110

 Po. 39 - # 3 DE SANTIS M. - Honda + 16.347
Diff. Primo

1 2:21.869 16:44:31.566

2 2:08.822 16:46:40.388

3 2:07.059 16:48:47.447

4 2:14.796 16:51:02.243

5 2:06.031 16:53:08.274

6 2:31.133 16:55:39.407

7 2:09.360 16:57:48.767

8 2:32.843 17:00:21.610

 Po. 40 - # 56 FUMAGALLI B. - KTM + 17.156
Diff. Primo

1 2:19.550 16:46:04.501

2 2:16.124 16:48:20.625

3 2:09.611 16:50:30.236

4 2:09.951 16:52:40.187

5 2:07.512 16:54:47.699

6 2:09.753 16:56:57.452

7 2:06.840 16:59:04.292

8 2:07.769 17:01:12.061

 Po. 41 - # 224 GRANDI G. - Yamaha + 18.109
Diff. Primo

1 2:49.344 16:45:35.559

2 3:58.389 16:49:33.948

3 3:29.490 16:53:03.438

4 2:07.793 16:55:11.231

5 3:31.105 16:58:42.336

6 2:38.746 17:01:21.082

Fastest lap: 1:49.684 
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Fermo 29 30 Aprile Superveteran - Prove Cronometrate

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 42 - # 151 TOMELLINI F. - Yamaha + 18.567
Diff. Primo

1 2:28.018 16:44:40.600

2 2:16.746 16:46:57.346

3 2:11.524 16:49:08.870

4 2:08.900 16:51:17.770

5 2:11.409 16:53:29.179

6 2:08.251 16:55:37.430

7 2:09.225 16:57:46.655

8 2:19.535 17:00:06.190

 Po. 43 - # 181 MURARI P. - Suzuki + 19.816
Diff. Primo

1 2:24.960 16:44:32.026

2 2:14.044 16:46:46.070

3 2:19.312 16:49:05.382

4 2:09.500 16:51:14.882

5 2:16.770 16:53:31.652

6 2:11.836 16:55:43.488

7 2:11.217 16:57:54.705

8 2:09.594 17:00:04.299

 Po. 44 - # 471 ZANCATO R. - Honda + 20.143
Diff. Primo

1 2:39.494 16:45:05.176

2 2:23.947 16:47:29.123

3 2:13.976 16:49:43.099

4 2:11.197 16:51:54.296

5 2:09.827 16:54:04.123

6 2:10.488 16:56:14.611

7 2:12.549 16:58:27.160

8 2:12.352 17:00:39.512

 Po. 45 - # 126 FALSER H. - Honda + 23.981
Diff. Primo

1 2:31.915 16:45:09.716

2 2:24.388 16:47:34.104

3 2:16.317 16:49:50.741

4 2:13.665 16:52:04.406

5 2:17.641 16:54:22.047

6 2:16.238 16:56:38.285

7 2:18.208 16:58:56.493

8 2:48.490 17:01:44.983

 Po. 46 - # 734 MOMETTI G. - Yamaha + 26.474
Diff. Primo

1 2:17.394 16:45:30.534

2 2:17.244 16:47:47.778

3 2:23.998 16:50:11.776

4 2:23.666 16:52:35.442

5 2:20.043 16:54:55.485

6 2:16.158 16:57:11.643

7 2:21.400 16:59:33.043

8 2:29.756 17:02:02.799

 Po. 47 - # 754 BONDANINI V. - KTM + 28.722
Diff. Primo

1 3:09.990 16:45:39.006

2 3:10.605 16:48:49.611

3 2:19.987 16:51:09.598

4 2:21.403 16:53:31.001

5 3:24.079 16:56:55.080

6 2:18.406 16:59:13.486

7 2:18.663 17:01:32.149

 Po. 48 - # 955 BAGAGLINI C. - Honda + 30.863
Diff. Primo

1 2:35.172 16:45:07.102

2 2:25.705 16:47:32.807

3 2:23.679 16:49:56.486

4 2:24.297 16:52:20.783

5 2:20.547 16:54:41.330

6 2:26.897 16:57:08.227

7 2:55.299 17:00:03.526

 Po. 49 - # 75 SAIANI S. - Yamaha + 31.262
Diff. Primo

1 2:32.211 16:45:11.003

2 2:26.461 16:47:37.464

3 2:22.394 16:49:59.858

4 2:50.623 16:52:50.481

5 2:21.290 16:55:11.771

6 3:24.546 16:58:36.317

7 2:20.946 17:00:57.263

Fastest lap: 1:49.684 
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